DRS
series
Ultra Compact Desktop
AC Power Supplies
NEWNEW
AC : 0 to 310V / 2000VAmax / 1Hz to 550Hz
DC : 0 to ±438V / 1320Wmax
DRS Series

(Example) DRS500-LGbNNh
                  DRS1000-LGob(Fc10)NNh (alphabetical)
How to Order
Options
AC Input Cable
-LGob : Optical Interface Board *
ON / OFF with the Remote Switch, Switching Voltage
Range, Variable Voltage, Variable Frequency, Status,
Monitor for Voltage and Current.
-LGb : GPIB interface Board *
To eliminate carry handle on top of the power supply case.
-LNh : No Carry Handle equipped
This option allows users to select the power supply
output either automatically or manually recover after
blackout finish and AC input recover.
  with this option “blackout protection active” or “disabled”
  can be selectable from remote controll connector.
  Open will activate, short will disable blackout protection.
-LN : Selectable Blackout recovery
* Either one of these options may be selected.
DRS500
CABLE TYPE 4CABLE TYPE 8 CABLE TYPE 3DRS1000
DRS2000
It is able to contain in a 19 inches rack with the dedicated
adapter for mounting rack (Model No. : RMO-133H-DRJ).
Please inquire our sales staff for detail.
125V / 15A (Included as standard) 250V / 10A (Sold separately) 250V / 10A (Sold separately)
CABLE TYPE 5 CABLE TYPE 11
250V / 25A (Sold separately) 250V / 35A (Sold separately)
-LGob            : Optical interface board + optical cable 2m
-LGob(Fc5)   : Optical interface board + optical cable 5m
-LGob(Fc10) : Optical interface board + optical cable 10m
-LGob(Fc20) : Optical interface board + optical cable 20m
-LGob(Fc40) : Optical interface board + optical cable 40m
Select the –LGob option when using
power supply following environmental
condition
  Factories which has a lot of noise
   (ex.) in case of using power supplies
           and loads near motors and coils.
  In case using power supply with high
  voltage floating(more than 250V)
  The length between power supply and
  controller unit(PC or PLC) is more than
  2-meter
CO-opt Cable
Converters
(need separately)
GPIB enables
control of up
to 14 CO-G32
modules.
32 units can be
connected to 1 CO-G32.
32 units can be
connected to 1 CO-U32.
32 units can be
connected to 1 CO-E32.
CO-E32